50 Word Description
Small, stylish, and always ready to go, the Patriot Xporter Pulse delivers
excellent transfer speeds and comes equipped with an all-aluminum
housing for best in class protection. Measuring in at just 2.21” long and just
over a .5” wide, the Patriot Xporter Pulse provides the perfect small form
factor solution for excellent portability.
100 Word Description
Small, stylish, and always ready to go, the Patriot Xporter Pulse delivers

support@patriotmem.com or visit our website
at w w w . p a t r i o t m e m o r y. c o m
• High Speed USB 2.0
• Easy plug and play functionality
• Compatible with Windows® 7, Windows Vista®, Windows XP®,
 Windows 2000®, Windows® ME, Linux 2.4 and later, Mac® OS9, X
 and later
• Portable and light weight
FEATURES
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Unit Dimensions
Xporter Pulse
PSF4GXPPUSB (4GB, Silver)
PSF8GXPPUSB (8GB, Silver)
PSF8GXPPBUSB (8GB, Black)
PSF16GXPPUSB (16GB, Silver)
PSF16GXPPBUSB (16GB, Black)
PSF32GXPPUSB (32GB, Silver)
PSF32GXPPBUSB (32GB, Black)
PSF64GXPPUSB (64GB, Silver)
PSF64GXPPBUSB (64GB, Black)
PSF128GXPPUSB (128GB, Silver)
PSF128GXPPBUSB (128GB, Black)
Patriot Xporter Pulse USB Flash Drive
CE / FCC / RoHS
2 Year Warranty
.33” (D) x 2.42“ (W) x .70” (H)